Urgénc
ia

Dados 14 marco 2013

DSRN
N° ALUNOS

DSRC
N° ALUNOS

DSRLVT
N° ALUNOS

DSRALE
N° ALUNOS

DSRALG
N° ALUNOS

TOTAL
NACIONAL

Urgente

1.731

656

2.380

431

278

5.476

TOTAIS

Muito Urgente

210

100

444

115

96

965

6.441|

PERA

Inic Escola

275

189

398

108

5

975

Nacional

2.879

885

4.067

602

832

9.265

10.240|

EMPRESAS

DANONE

LACTOGAL

LACTOGAL (IOGURTES)

NESTLE

COMPAL

AUCHAN

SONAE

PINGO DOCE

MINIPRECO

LIDL

LIONS CLUBS

COLOMER

MAPFRE

E.LECLERC




